
My Life
just wouldn’t

be the same
without you in it...



Mezzeh
KIBBEH NAYEH, VINE LEAVES, 

FATTOUSH, HUMMUS, 
MOUTABLE (BABA), MUHAMMARA

Main
MIXED GRILL, CHAR-GRILLED MARINATED FRESH LAMB,

CHICKEN,KAFTA SKEWERS, 
CHICKEN SHAWARMA.

65$pp

Valentine Banquet (1)

Entrée
BEETROOT & GOAT CHEESE, FRESH BEETROOT 

HEART SHAPE & HERBED GOAT CHEESE, CRISPY HEART 
POTATO MIX WILD ROCKET SALAD, PASSION 

FRUIT BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE 

Main
LUXURY SEA FOOD PLATTER FOR TWO

ROASTED FRESH SALMON, FRIED CALAMARI
FRESH MUSSELS IN LIGHT TOMATO SAUCE

SEARED SEA SCALLOP, LEMON BUTTER SAUCE  
GARLIC AIOLI, WITH SAFFRON RISOTTO

$85pp

Valentine banquet (2)

Happy Valentine’s 

Who Can Feel the Love on 
an Empty Stomach?

Showing someone how much you care 
could be difficult at times, so we are giving you 

one less thing to worry about…. The food!

So, join us for a romantic evening where all your 
needs will be catered for and the only thing you have to

 do is enjoy some quality time with your loved one.

Dessert
RED VELVET HEART SHAPE CAKE AND 

RASPBERRY ICE CREAM
$25



DESSERT
KASHTA ICE-CREAM

TOPPED WITH CRUNCHY PISTACHIOS.
$16.90

CHOCOLATE TART
CRUNCHY TART, FRESH FRUIT & CHOCOLATE ICE-CREAM.

$13.90

CHOCOLATE FONDANT
WARM CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE WITH 

VANILLA ICE-CREAM.
$14.90 

CRÈME BRULÉE
RICH CUSTARD BASE TOPPED WITH A 

CONTRASTING LAYER OF HARD CARAMEL.
$13.90

FRUIT TART
CRUNCHY TART, FRESH FRUIT & VANILLA ICE-CREAM.

$13.90

      LUXURY DESSERT PLATE
$45.90

TIRAMISU
MASCARPONE CHEESE LAYERED WITH LADY FINGER 

BISCUITS FLAVORED WITH ITALIAN COFFEE.

$14.90 

ICE CREAM
REFRESHING ICE-CREAM, YOUR CHOICE OF : 

VANILLA, PISTACHIO, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, 
LEMON, MANGO, PASSION FRUIT, FERRERO ROCHE.

$4.90 PER SCOOP

CHEESE KNAFEH
MIDDLE EASTERN SWEET CHEESE DESSERT, 

TOPPED WITH CRUSHED PISTACHIOS  & DRIZZLED
WITH SUGAR SYRUP.

$14.90

 NUTELLA WAFFLES 
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF VANILLA OR

 CHOCOLATE ICE-CREAM.
$14.90

NUTELLA PIZZA
YOUR CHOICE OF: BANANA OR STRAWBERRY

TOPPED WITH FRESH CREAM.
$23.90 



FRUIT PLATTERS

ARMANI COCKTAIL
MIXED SEASONAL FRUITS WITH MANGO, AVOCADO AND 

COCKTAIL JUICE WITH KASHTA, HONEY & NUTS.
$16.90

TURBO COCKTAIL
MIXTURE OF KIWI, AVOCADO AND MANGO WITH

AVOCADO & COCKTAIL JUICE SERVED WITH 
KASHTA, HONEY & NUTS. 

$15.90 

TAHITI COCKTAIL
PINEAPPLE, STRAWBERRY AND BANANA TOPPED 

WITH COCKTAIL JUICE, ICE-CREAM & FRESH CREAM. 
$15.90

 HUMMER COCKTAIL
MANGO, STRAWBERRY, AVOCADO TOPPED WITH 

MANGO JUICEICE-CREAM & FRESH CREAM
$15.90

SERVED WITH KASHTA, HONEY AND NUTS 

FRUIT COCKTAILS FRESH FRUIT JUICES

                                    

ORANGE
ROCKMELON
WATERMELON
HOME MADE LEMONADE
LEMON MINT
STRAWBERRY FANTASIA
MANGO
MANGO BERRY

$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90

MEDIUM FOR TWO $29.90

LARGE FOR FOUR  $49.90

JUMBO FOR EIGHT $79.90 

TENT COCKTAIL
A FRESHLY BLENDED COMBINATION OF FRUITS

 AND ICE-CREAM FLAVOURS.
$15.90

AVOCADO COCKTAIL
SERVED WITH KASHTA, HONEY & NUTS.

$14.90

COLD BEVERAGES
SOFT DRINKS
STILL WATER 500ML
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER 500ML
V ENERGY DRINK 350ML
LEMON. LIME & BITTERS
ICE TEA PEACH, MANGO & LEMON

$4.90
$3.90
$6.90
$7.90
$7.90
$6.90



 
         

 
 

HOT BEVERAGES
COFFEE

 
         

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
LONG BLACK
SHORT BLACK
CAFE LATTE 
MACCHIATO
MUGACCINO
VIENNA COFFEE
VIENNA CHOCOLATE
HOT CHOCOLATE
MOCHA
CHAI LATTE
AFFOGATO
ARABIC COFFEE: 2PEOPLE
PICCOLO LATTE

$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$5.90
$5.90
$6.90
$6.90
$4.90
$5.90
$6.90
$15.90
$4.90

$7.9 4PEOPLE 

                                         

                            
                              

ARMANI ARGILY
PERSONS UNDER 18 YEARS OF AGE ARE NOT 

ALLOWED TO SMOKE, PROOF OF AGE MUST BE PROVIDED 
UPON REQUEST. ARMANI RESTAURANT RECOMMENDS 

PREGNANT LADIES & KIDS  AWAY FROM SMOKE.
ARMANI ARGILY WILL NOT BE SERVED ON ITS OWN.    

DOUBLE APPLE 
WATERMELON 
STRAWBERRY 
ORANGE 
LEMON 
GRAPE               
MINT  
GRAPE, GUM & MINT 
DOUBLE APPLE & MINT 
WATERMELON & MINT 
STRAWBERRY & MINT 
ORANGE & MINT 
LEMON & MINT 
GRAPE & MINT   
CITRUS MIX                                  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
- ARMANI TENT SPECIAL  

FRESH HEAD $40.00

FRESH PINEAPPLE HEAD $55.00

TEA
SUPREME EARL GREY 
ENGLISH BREAKFAST 
CEYLON STRONG 
MALABAR CHAI 
HONEYDEW GREEN TEA 
ORIENTAL JASMINE GREEN 
PEPPERMINT 
CLEOPATRAS CHAMPAGNE

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- LEMONGRASS & GINGER 

(ADDITIONAL $1 - HAZELNUT, VANILLA, CARAMEL, HONEY, MINT, LEMON) 

$4.90


